
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 31, 2024 8-Ball Open
01601 8 Misbehavin
FROM : 

4
5
6
4
6
7
3
3

40392
55630
42159
42091
42189
20662
42921
43032

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8002

Coleman, Eric
Larson, Kendall
Chandler, Averson

Wasniak, Zachary
Dietrich, William
Murray, William

Cooper, Coty
Rinkenberger, Karl

01603 Breaking & Entering
FROM : 

4
7
3
4
4
7
3
4

54775
42460
47020
07669
36334
40723
41457
41744I

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8005

Daniel, Heather
Piazza, James
Weishaar, Kristi

Williams, Paris
Williams, Sandra
Dubuque, Joe

Downey, Shelby
Flores, Angel

01605 Fossils
FROM : 

7
5
4
5
4
5
3
3

12459
15436
55728
42577
40405
41784
41184
03955

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8001

New, Victor
New, Bangon
Mangnall, Richard

Colakovic, Rod
Jones, Kayla
Jones, David

Rowe, Ami
Hernandez, Edra

01606 It Worked in My Head
FROM : 

6
6
5
5
3
6
3
6

54806
53067
53911
40210
49724
53784
40456
41239

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8008

Ottman, Brad
Scaggs, Donald
Petrungaro, John

Keilman, Jaimee
Reedy, Michael
Keilman, Timothy

Fisch, Megan
Goff, William

02202 8-Ball Sippin'
FROM : 

4
7
5
2
4
5
3
6

49444
41093
53499
49788
49935
54822
42828
48686

Skl Number Name
Lynwood, IL

O 8009

Lileikis, Peter
Leal Sr, Noe
Rangel, Pedro

Flores, Emy
Rivera, Susan
Harmening, Christopher

Middleton, David
Pinkowski, Christopher

02204 Prisco Wildcards
FROM : 

6
4
3
5
5
5
2
3

11140
16213
46559
42385
49427
42736
42134
41981

Skl Number Name
Chicago Heights, IL

O 8002

Hansen, Robert
Hansen, Ray
Zaino, Kathleen

Haynes, Eric
Zaino Jr, Joseph
Hughes, Allen

Echeverria, Sandra
Schumacker, William

02206 That One Team
FROM : 

4
6
5
3
6
5
3
4

42989
42605
42769
40347
42246
28435
48704
16912

Skl Number Name
Lynwood, IL

O 8004

Bender, Stephanie
Nussbaum, Robert
Kapera, Thomas

Avila, Marcella
DeBartolo, Lisa
Brouillette, Jill

Gianan, Heatherlin
Rattunde, Jacque

02207 It Is What It Is
FROM : 

4
5
5
4
6
6
4
3

40224
21922
48773
08602
07680
28266
17094
41238

Skl Number Name
Crete, IL

O 8005

Haney, Karen
Gersch, Kenneth
Guillermo, Gary

Vanderheyd, Mary
Vanderheyd, Robert
Gardner, Daniel

Gramenz, Jeffrey
Summit, Richard

02502 In Dog Beers, I Had One
FROM : 

7
5
5
3
3
5
7
3

41690
57340
54389
41806
41277
55630
54931

40688
I

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8007

Godbolt, Doyle
Deleon, Daniel
Godbolt, Michael

Olejnik, Joseph
Olejnik, Andrew
Larson, Kendall

Covelli, William

Galtney, Maggie

02503 Slop Shot Savages
FROM : 

7
4
4
5
3
7
3
4

42460
53006
54775
41262
55808
40723
42936
42078

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8015

Piazza, James
Thompson, Sabrina
Daniel, Heather

Wood, Adam
Schreiber, Heather
Dubuque, Joe

Wood, Tracy
Harrison, Brian

03103 Breed Boyz
FROM : 

5
6
3
4
4
6
6
4

40263
40481
40858
53991
49349
42605
42246
54775

Skl Number Name
Matteson, IL

O 8011

McBride, Warren
Haney, Austin
Dulaney, Larro

Carpenter, Marcus
Moore, Donald
Nussbaum, Robert

DeBartolo, Lisa
Daniel, Heather

03104 Ball Breakers
FROM : 

7
3
5
3
5
4
4
4

41317
48254
47120
40550
01310
48583
45184
42841

Skl Number Name
Steger, IL

O 8010

Garza Jr, Jose
Cristan, Celina
Gonzalez, Sergio

Perez, Elizabeth
Thompson, Lloyd
Thompson, Laurie

Majewski, Sophie
Urbaszewski, Joseph

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 31, 2024 8-Ball Open
04106 Your Pace or Mine
FROM : 

5
5
6
4
3
7
4
4

20006
34307
41638
54674
49724
41093
41911
48073

Skl Number Name
Lynwood, IL

O 8003

Ball, Korreen
Middleton II, Curtis
Havlin, Jack

Shires, Dawn
Reedy, Michael
Leal Sr, Noe

Reed III, John
Smith, Samantha

04107 Sit N Bull
FROM : 

4
4
5
4
5
6
4
5

28508
42793
42882
42870
24480
47036
42908
28202

Skl Number Name
Beecher, IL

O 8011

Hurley, Mike
Salmen, Phil
Iannucci, John

Salmen, Wilhelm
Wiater, Brian
Deyoung, Keith

Bigos jr, Steve
Olthoff, Jon

04501 Black Sheep
FROM : 

4
4
3
4
4
6
7

49341
40993
40930
48560
49226
48585
42662

Skl Number Name
Schererville, IN

O 8006

Smith, David
Ciarrocchi, Anthony
Ciarrocchi, Lydia

Ciarrocchi, Alaina
Martin, Donald
Ciarrocchi, John

Kawa, James Matthew

04503 8-Ball Junkies
FROM : 

6
6
5
5
3
2
7
4

43866
43146
44268
40050
49527
41831
28483
55221

Skl Number Name
Schererville, IN

O 8004

Smith, Charles
Stroud, Ryan
Douthitt, John

Hammer, William
Hammer, Katie
Douthitt, TiAnna

Saunoris, Steve
Johnson, Ronald

05102 Ocho Locos
FROM : 

6
7
5
4
3
3
4
5

50568
41093
42577
16912
49863
48704
56404
49263

Skl Number Name
Lynwood, IL

O 8010

Mendoza, Steve
Leal Sr, Noe
Colakovic, Rod

Rattunde, Jacque
Rossi, Timothy
Gianan, Heatherlin

Tcholakov, Valentin
Sales, Jaimeson

05104 Hodge Podge
FROM : 

5
5
5
4
5
4
4

01310
49726
42338
48583
40263
49349
43296

Skl Number Name
Matteson, IL

O 8007

Thompson, Lloyd
Thompson, Gregory
Barbeau, Richard

Thompson, Laurie
McBride, Warren
Moore, Donald

Thompson, Allen

05105 Misfits
FROM : 

5
5
3
2
3
6
3
6

34307
48501
42217
40475
40552
42317
42782

07680
I

Skl Number Name
Steger, IL

O 8012

Middleton II, Curtis
Foster, Jessica
Viggiani, Mardee

Winston, Emma
Lopez, Jesus
Schoiber, Joshua

Lipofski, Jim

Vanderheyd, Robert

05501 Just Here for the Drinks
FROM : 

7
5
3
5
4
3
4
3

54249
55732
56573
40618
53062
54887
54378
42791

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8003

Riner, Carl
Graig, Kyla
Palinski, Eric

Johnson, Brad
Stevens, Jessica
Castillo, Natalie

Robinson, Chantal
Radusin, Nicole

05504 On the Run
FROM : 

5
6
5
6
3
4
5
4

40210
53784
55173
54806
49724
41521
53911
49428

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8016

Keilman, Jaimee
Keilman, Timothy
Laity, Sherri

Ottman, Brad
Reedy, Michael
Lujen, Samantha

Petrungaro, John
Penning, John

05508 Seasoned Heathens
FROM : 

3
5
6
4
7
4
3
2

47020
54238
48748
36334
25169
07669
41903
42992

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8014

Weishaar, Kristi
Manns, Kendra
Zaino, Kristina

Williams, Sandra
Zych, Russell
Williams, Paris

Mitchell, Richard
Williams, Shan-ya

05510 Off the Rails
FROM : 

5
6
5
3
4
5
4
2

55630
23141
54389
41806
55221
49279
47213
43073

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8015

Larson, Kendall
Sebock Jr, Robert
Godbolt, Michael

Olejnik, Joseph
Johnson, Ronald
Fastabend, Kyle

Lulkowski, Jami
Gardner, Jamese

05601 Bridge Burners
FROM : 

6
5
6
5
4
3
5
3

40367
40316
55299
40778
47005
40420
54473
00939

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8013

Territt Jr, Thomas
Hanley, Daniella
Sandoval, Christopher

Geise, Domonic
Aguirre, Jessica
Territt, Nubia

Triemstra, Alex
Leenhouts, Michael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 31, 2024 8-Ball Open
05604 Fresh and Fly Crew
FROM : 

6
3
4
5
4
2
6
3

48655
54462
53991
51592
55155
42183
40417
41570

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8006

Gholson, Ron
Dirig, Taria
Carpenter, Marcus

Smith, Shannon
Ward, Kevin
Burchette, Pamula

Sanchez, Ricardo
Harrell Stanley, Erin

05608 Stay Mad
FROM : 

3
5
7
4
4
4
6
2

48117
55822
32434
40603
41891
42674
48759
49779

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8001

Boardman, Victoria
Albert, Ryan
Vanvleet, Craig

Young, Dale
Stark, Aaron
Parker, Jeff

Lipford, Aaron
Raymond, Nicole

05610 Not the Captain
FROM : 

4
5
4
3
5
7
7
4

48957
49320
03073
03955
15436
12459
54931
54404

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8012

Kalk, Katherine
Richter, Steven
Hernandez, Joe

Hernandez, Edra
New, Bangon
New, Victor

Covelli, William
Ray, John

07501 Deja Vu
FROM : 

5
4
6
5
3
4
6
7

48067
47213
23141
55833
49875
49054
50577
34350

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8008

Ford, Everette
Lulkowski, Jami
Sebock Jr, Robert

Nudi, Paul
Nudi, Tiffany
Reed, Lewis

Shanks, Roland
Garza, Luis

07503 Mission Vegas
FROM : 

3
4
6
3
4
6
4
6

49724
54674
40417
40456
42816
41239
40211
42605

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8013

Reedy, Michael
Shires, Dawn
Sanchez, Ricardo

Fisch, Megan
Johnson, Jeremy
Goff, William

Keilman, Lisa
Nussbaum, Robert

07508 Mark It 'n' Park It!
FROM : 

6
7
3
3
3
6
3
5

42246
60047
47244
53767
51962
54114
47633
40453

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8016

DeBartolo, Lisa
Jeffers, James
Spencer, Richard

Troester, Lee
Markut, Lisa
Schroeder, Phillip

Watroba, Melissa
Gulvas, Greg

07510 Outer Banks
FROM : 

4
5
5
5
4
6
2
3

52390
40547
52400
52255
56353
53067
42562
42953

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8009

Umfleet, Jessica
Koss, Jackie
Cilek, Corey

Scaggs, Donald
Lehman, Michael
Scaggs, Donald

Ross, Alexis
Hernandez, Marcel

07512 Done & Dusted
FROM : 

6
5
5
3
6
6
5
3

51867
41784
21444
47010
55381
00419
02298
41473

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8014

Slocum, Christopher
Jones, David
Lavey, Adam

Smith, Rae-Ellyn
Rhodes, Stanley
MacEachron, Don

Stoecker, Matt
Peuvion, Michele

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


